

ADMINISTRATIVE PLAN

FOR PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM

Approved by the Executive Committee Housing Board: March 28, 2024

C	Copyright 2024 by Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.
A	all rights reserved
pı di	ermission to reprint granted only to the Public Housing Authority or Housing Agency that has urchased this plan from Nan McKay & Associates, Inc. This document may not be reprinted or istributed to any other person or entity other than the purchasing agency without the express
W	ritten permission of Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.
W	Titten permission of Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.

Н